

CWP No.2234 of 2020

15.07.2020 Present: Ms. Richa Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Vikrant Thakur, Advocate, for the respondents.
(through Video Conferencing)
Reply as prayed for be filed within one week.
List on **29.07.2020** in open Court, alongwith CWP Nos.
2351, 2161, 1867 and 1826 of 2020.

**(Tarlok Singh Chauhan),
Judge**

**15th July, 2020
GR)**

**(Jyotsna Rewal Dua),
Judge**